
SCHEDULE - GERBSAKS
fall 2018 / OSHAWA - GARDINER (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Sep 19, 18 4 GERBSAKS 2 BLACKHAWKS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 26, 18 2 GERBSAKS 2 THE BIG M 8:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 04, 18 1 SENS 4 GERBSAKS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 10, 18 3 ANDERSON RAIDERS 1 GERBSAKS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 17, 18 2 BLACKHAWKS 2 GERBSAKS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 18, 18 0 THE BIG M 5 GERBSAKS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 07, 18 4 GERBSAKS 1 SENS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 14, 18 4 GERBSAKS 4 ANDERSON RAIDERS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 21, 18 2 GERBSAKS 2 BLACKHAWKS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 28, 18 1 THE BIG M 8 GERBSAKS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 05, 18 1 7 GERBSAKS 0 SENS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 12, 18 1 1 SENS 2 GERBSAKS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 19, 18 2 2 GERBSAKS 1 BLACKHAWKS 8:50 pm -

Wed, Dec 19, 18 3 3 GERBSAKS 1 ANDERSON RAIDERS 10:40 pm -


